MYTHOLOGY RUN ETAPA EROS

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino
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Num.
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Nome
WERIKA FANI DE OLIVEIRA
GISELLE DAVID VIEIRA
GIORDANIA GOMES CAMPOS

MARIANA NASCIMENTO SALES DE
SIQUEIRA

VERA LUCIA MOTA

ANA PAULA LIPPI E SILVA

NYCOLE MOTA CORTAT ARCENIO
MARCIA ALFRADIQUE

THALITA OLIVEIRA B. TAVARES
GABRIELE MILNE JONES FIGUEIREDO
SUELEN LOPES DOS SANTOS COUTO
ELISA HELENA LOPES DOS SANTOS
CLEIDE SILVA ARAUJO

SABRINA FERRARI

NILDA HELENA GABRIEL SOUZA
MARIA HELENA BUENO

LIA POVILL SCHUTZ

MARIA APARECIDA GONCALVES
OLIVEIRA

LENI SILVA NEVES

CLAUDIA MARCIA CYPRIANO

GLORIA LUCIA MORAES T. FERREIRA
MARIA DE LOURDES COSTA

CAROLINA VIANNNA FALCAO DE
OLIVEIRA

FLAVIA FARIAS LIMA

CAMILLA MEDEIROS MACEDO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 36
F 40
F 48
F 31
F 64
F 48
F 41
F 61
F 34
F 40
F 36
F 58
F 52
F 21
F 57
F 66
F 43
F 37
F 53
F 61
F 69
F 69
F 40
F 40
F 38

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 -
F4044 -
F4549 -
F3034 -
F6064 -
F4549 1
F4044 1
F6064 1
F3034 1
F4044 2
F3539 1
F5559 1
F5054 1
F1824 1
F5559 2
F6569 1
F4044 3
F3539 2
F5054 2
F6064 2
F6569 2
F6569 3
F4044 4
F4044 5
F3539 3

Equipe
PEGASUS RUN
ACX RUNNING
PEGASUS RUN

MARIANA SALES

ASCOM / PEGASUS RUN
AVULSO

JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PEGASUS RUN
EXTREMEAE

JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AVULSO
PEGASUS RUN

AVULSO

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:25:17
00:28:39
00:29:31

00:32:27

00:32:34
00:33:09
00:34:41
00:38:15
00:41:08
00:41:53
00:43:24
00:44:22
00:45:50
00:45:54
00:47:55
00:47:58
00:48:54

00:51:09

00:56:29
00:59:18
00:59:21
01:00:47

01:03:05

01:03:58

01:05:54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:16
00:28:38
00:29:26

00:32:23

00:32:31
00:33:04
00:34:37
00:38:08
00:41:03
00:41:46
00:43:16
00:44:18
00:45:45
00:45:47
00:47:50
00:47:50
00:48:45

00:51:02

00:56:23
00:59:12
00:59:15
01:00:36

01:02:56

01:03:43

01:05:39



